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
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,250 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: / Cats: Yes; Dogs: Yes 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,250 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Macdonald Realty Ltd (Coq), (2) Royal LePage - Brookside Rlty.

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS! 3 bed, 2 bath townhome PRICED $40,000 BELOW ASSESSMENT! Attn.Investors/Flippers/First Time Home 
Buyers: This is your chance to build some QUICK SWEAT EQUITY and REAP THE REWARDS! Unit features a LARGE LIVING/DINING ROOM 
with NEW SLIDING DOOR opening to your HUGE, PRIVATE, FENCED IN BACKYARD PATIO. Natural light pours in with the addition of the 2 
NEW WINDOWS in the living room not found in any other units in complex. This unit has a GREAT LAYOUT with TONS OF STORAGE, LARGE 
BEDROOMS and Master with sliding doors to a LARGE BALCONY. WELL RUN COMPLEX! CENTRAL LOCATION! OPEN HOUSE SAT/SUN OCT 
25/26 2-4PM

mailto:layala@sutton.com


North Surrey, Whalley
# 425 10838 CITY PW, V3T 5X9

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-261-0285

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 05-Nov-14 8:46 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Luis Ayala PREC*
Sutton Group West Coast Realty

Phone: 604-551-4418   Cell: 604-551-4418
Email:  layala@sutton.com

Website: www.luisayala.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# F1425158
Active

 

List Price: $288,000 Previous Price: 
Original Price: $288,000

Subdiv/Complex: Access Phase 3
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 2005 026-177-978
Type: Apartment/CondoDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: STRATA9
Exposure: SW Bedrooms: Taxes: 3 $1,655 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: 4 Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 2
Flood Plain: No Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: Yes2
Meas. Type: Feet Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd: No0
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: 

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: Penthouse, 2 Storey Total Parking: 1
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Front

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Garage; Underground, Visitor ParkingParking Facilities:
Exterior: Vinyl, Wood, Brick
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt, Tar & Gravel, Torch-On Dist to Public Trans: 1/2 Dist to School/Bus: 1
Renovations: Partly Reno Year:  Units in Development: 253 Total Units in Strata: 253

YesFlooring: Wall/Wall/Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard, Electric Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Registered Owner

$0Fireplace Fuel: Electric Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s), Rooftop Deck

Property Disclosure: Y
The Wynford GroupMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed

Maint Fee: $427.00

Maint Charge Incl: Recreation Facility, Snow removal, Other, Caretaker, Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Hot Water, Management

Legal: PL LMS4634 LT 136 LD 36 SEC 15 RNG 2W
Amenities: Exercise Centre, In Suite Laundry, Sauna/Steam Room, Storage, Swirlpool/Hot Tub, Club House
Features Incl: Smoke Alarm, Sprinkler - Fire, Windows - Thermo, Clothes Washer/Dryer/Fridge/Stove/DW

Site Influences: Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby, Central Location

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 13' X 12'
Main F. Dining 10' X 9'
Main F. Kitchen 11' X 11'
Main F. Master Bedroom 20' X 9'
Main F. Bedroom 16' X 11'
Main F. Other 10' X 5'
Above Bedroom 22' X 12'
Above Porch (enclosed) 17' X 9'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 8 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 959 Finished Levels: 2 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 444 Basement Area: None 2 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,403 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 2 / Cats: Yes; Dogs: Yes 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,403 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Sutton Group-Medallion Realty

Penthouse 18 ft high ceiling Yaletown Loft style open concept with 3 bedrooms & 2 full bath; $24K below assessment; 3 mins walk to 
Gateway skytrain Station. Style, Value & Convenience. Ensuite master BR, 2nd BR and Balcony on main plus extra large covered wood deck 
offering extension & retreat to huge 3rd bedroom at loft. This suite features a modern kitchen with fireplace at sitting room and sliding 
door to balcony. 18 ft high ceiling letting in lots of sunlight making the suite a perfect place for living and entertaining in style. Fantastic 
amenities like clubhouse, sauna/hot-tub and fully equipped gym. No rental restrictions. Close to skytrain, shopping, SFU Surrey campus, 
transit and parks. Great for commuters and investors!

mailto:layala@sutton.com


North Surrey, Guildford
# 2203 10620 150TH ST, V3R 7S1

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-594-5643

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 05-Nov-14 8:46 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Luis Ayala PREC*
Sutton Group West Coast Realty

Phone: 604-551-4418   Cell: 604-551-4418
Email:  layala@sutton.com

Website: www.luisayala.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# F1424974
Active

 

List Price: $188,900 Previous Price: 
Original Price: $188,900

Subdiv/Complex: LINCOLNS GATE
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 1980 001-823-001
Type: TownhouseDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: RHSO34
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 2 $1,124 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 2
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No1
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd: No1
Fixtures Lsd:
Fixt Removed:
View: 

Covered Parking:Style of Home: End Unit, Upper Unit Total Parking: 1
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access:

Concrete SlabFoundation: Open, Visitor ParkingParking Facilities:
Exterior: Wood
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: 56 Total Units in Strata:
Flooring: Laminate, Wall/Wall/Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard, Electric, Wood Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Registered Owner

$0Fireplace Fuel: Wood Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s)

Property Disclosure: N - OWNER NEVER OCCUPIED - RENTAL
DAVIN MGMTMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed 

w/RestrictionsMaint Fee: $236.19

Maint Charge Incl: Caretaker, Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Management, Recreation Facility, Snow removal

Legal: PL NWS1505 LT 34 LD 36 SEC 20 RNG 1 STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM 1.
Amenities: Club House, In Suite Laundry, Pool; Outdoor, Recreation Center, Sauna/Steam Room, Swirlpool/Hot Tub
Features Incl: Clothes Washer/Dryer/Fridge/Stove/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Hot Tub Spa/Swirlpool

Site Influences: Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 16' X 13'
Main F. Dining 10' X 8'
Main F. Kitchen 8' X 8'
Main F. Master Bedroom 14' X 11'
Main F. Bedroom 14' X 10'
Main F. Laundry 5' X 3'
Main F. Storage 7' X 5'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 7 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 1,013 Finished Levels: 1 1 2 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,013 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,013 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) HomeLife Benchmark Titus Rlty

Urban Lifestyle with a suburban feel. Nestled in amongst mature trees, well maintained landscaping and resort style amenities, sits this 
beautifully renovated upper level end unit Urban Townhome. This home has been TLC'd throughout. Gorgeous wide plank designer laminate 
flooring, new blinds, paint, bdrm carpeting, lighting, not to mention a totally updated galley kitchen. Boasting 1013 sqft 2 bdrm/2 bath as 
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